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GRUPOQO VI - Professor de Braille/Perfil Alfabetizador

Rank
10
20
30
40

50

Nome

ONEIDA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO LEAO
JULIANE REIS ESCOBAR

JULIANA FONSECA GONCALVES E SILVA
MICHELINE FORMIGONI DA SILVA PAIVA

EVELANGE CRISTINA DE ASSIS

CPF
982.813.566-34
067.781.156-02
057.481.656-94
065.079.336-60

063.482.336-18

N° Inscricéao
21545
22142
21613
21701
21199

Pontuacao
67.55
66.75

63
63
52



